
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00

A  VBE U19 M 2 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 23 6 9 17 3

92

9:19

4 9
Auszeit

Ende
14:27

B  EVBC U19 M 1 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 5 49 19 78 44

25

╳ 19 25
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:30

B  EVBC U19 M 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 5 49 12 78 44

25

0
22

16
25

17 18 20 21
Auszeit

Ende
14:39

A  VBE U19 M 2 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

17 12 23 3 9 2

16

╳
14

8
16

9 11 12 13
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:42

A  VBE U19 M 2 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

12 23 3 9 17 2

26

1
12
21

3
14
22

5
17
26

6
18

8
19

11
20 Auszeit

22:24

Ende
15:06

B  EVBC U19 M 1 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 5 49 19 78 44

24

╳
9
19

1
10
22

2
12
24

4
15

5
17

7
18 Auszeit

7:10

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
15:09

B  EVBC U19 M 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

15 5 49 19 78 44

25

1
13

2
14

3
21

4
23

6
24

11
25

Auszeit

14:12

Ende
15:32

A  VBE U19 M 2 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 12 23 3 9 17

176

12:19

╳
9

1
11

4
12

5
13

7
15

8
17

Auszeit

8:10
12:17

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

U19 Garçons Poule B
Männer

B  Escher VBC 1 vs. VB Echternach 2 A

Spiel 29 29.03.2025 14:00 Uhr

Centre Omnisports Henri Schmitz
Esch/Alzette (Terrain Central)

4120 Esch/Alzette
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B  EVBC U19 M 1 7/14

5 Sommerhalter, Vincent X

12 Theis, Nicolas X
15 Vasconcelos Carvalh… X
19 Ginepri, Loe X
44 Camporese, Scott X

49 Pereira, Loïc X
78 Barallagui, Jalil X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Hoffmann, Maxime E

C

A  VBE U19 M 2 7/14

2 Buschmann, Mathis X

3 Di Rienzo, Andrea X
6 Theisen, Mathis X
9 Hirtz Weis, Sam X

12 Wildgen, Charel X

17 Krist, Ben X
23 Schmidt, Noah X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Bollendorff, Pol

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
B  EVBC U19 M 1 VBE U19 M 2 A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 27 9 0 1 0
0 0 1 25 2 9 16 0 0 0
1 0 0 24 3 24 26 1 0 1
1 0 1 25 4 23 17 0 1 2

5

2 0 3 99 83 68 1 2 3
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:32 Dauer: 1:32

Sieger: Escher VBC 1

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Nawrocki, Lara 1

2 Tralcio, Stella 2

Schr. R, G
Assist. G, H
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